
RTTVR EM Senioren
Sohren / 04.01. - 05.01.2020

Platzierungen

Senioren 40 0-1550 Doppel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Meiko Ingenbrand/Matthias Kiltz TTVR TTC 95 Laubenheim / TuS 04 Monzingen e. V.

2 Thomas Berek/Christian Rolinger TTVR TSV Lay / TTG Biebernheim/Niederburg

3 Jens Walterschen/Michael Caspari TTVR TTF Asbacher Land

3 Markus Brück/Axel Krug TTVR TuS Neuerkirch/Külz

Senioren 40 0-1550 Einzel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Matthias Kiltz TTVR TuS 04 Monzingen e. V.

2 Christian Rolinger TTVR TTG Biebernheim/Niederburg

3 Thomas Berek TTVR TSV Lay

3 Meiko Ingenbrand TTVR TTC 95 Laubenheim

5 Markus Brück TTVR TuS Neuerkirch/Külz

5 Axel Krug TTVR TuS Neuerkirch/Külz

7 Jens Walterschen TTVR TTF Asbacher Land

Senioren 40 Doppel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Sascha Mayer/Joachim Baustert TTVR VfR Simmern

2 Ralf Holzmann/Sascha Schmidt TTVR ASV 1922 Niederelbert / VfL Dermbach

3 Holger Schwierz/Maciek Cieslik RTTV SG Frei-Laubersh./Hack./Winz.

3 Peter Grzesik/Steffen Rosenthal TTVR TTG Torney/Engers / VfL Kirchen

5 Torsten Gresch/Jörg Büschleb TTVR Spfr. Höhr-Grenzhausen

5 Paul Böhme/Christian Just RTTV TV Eich / TSV Wackernheim

5 Dominique Fabbri/Matthias Meister RTTV/TTVR 1. FSV Mainz 05 / TuWi Adenau

5 Michael Hörth/André Thomas TTVR SSV Buchholz / SG Kirchberg/Rhaunen

Senioren 40 Einzel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Holger Schwierz RTTV SG Frei-Laubersh./Hack./Winz.

2 Ralph Cohausz RTTV TSV Gau-Odernheim

3 Peter Grzesik TTVR TTG Torney/Engers

3 Steffen Rosenthal TTVR VfL Kirchen

5 Joachim Baustert TTVR VfR Simmern

5 Maciek Cieslik RTTV SG Frei-Laubersh./Hack./Winz.

5 Alexander Geyer TTVR TuS Waldböckelheim

5 Sascha Mayer TTVR VfR Simmern

9 Paul Böhme RTTV TV Eich

9 Torsten Gresch TTVR Spfr. Höhr-Grenzhausen

9 Ralf Holzmann TTVR ASV 1922 Niederelbert

9 Christian Just RTTV TSV Wackernheim

13 Dominique Fabbri (US) RTTV 1. FSV Mainz 05

13 Matthias Meister TTVR TuWi Adenau

13 Daniel Molzberger TTVR TTG Moseltal

13 Sascha Schmidt TTVR VfL Dermbach

17 Jörg Büschleb TTVR Spfr. Höhr-Grenzhausen

17 Michael Hörth TTVR SSV Buchholz

17 André Thomas TTVR SG Kirchberg/Rhaunen
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RTTVR EM Senioren
Sohren / 04.01. - 05.01.2020

Platzierungen

Senioren 50 0-1550 Doppel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Thomas Horn/Peter Schmitz TTVR SV Hatzenport-Löf / SG Weißenth.-Kettig

2 Michael Walczuch/Georg Stegmann RTTV TuS Nackenheim

3 James Griffin/Steffen Probstfeld TTVR TTG Bollenbach-Weierbach / TTSG Niederhausen/Norheim

3 Alexander Lüdke/Reinhold Stein TTVR TuS Neuerkirch/Külz / TTG Biebernheim/Niederburg

5 Bertram Molitor/Uli Brust TTVR Bombogen SFC

5 Thomas Berg/Martin Leschinger TTVR TuS Sohren

5 Norbert Degen/Mario Michels TTVR TuS Fortuna Kottenheim

5 Helge Meyer/Thorsten Schmitt RTTV SV Bingerbrück / DJK Bingen-Büdesheim

9 Holger Janssen/Wolfgang Demmer TTVR SG TV J.Brachb./DJK Mudersb.

9 Christoph Hansen/Harald Hansen TTVR Bombogen SFC

Senioren 50 0-1550 Einzel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Norbert Degen TTVR TuS Fortuna Kottenheim

2 Thorsten Schmitt RTTV DJK Bingen-Büdesheim

3 James Griffin (US) TTVR TTG Bollenbach-Weierbach

3 Thomas Horn TTVR SV Hatzenport-Löf

5 Mario Michels TTVR TuS Fortuna Kottenheim

5 Steffen Probstfeld TTVR TTSG Niederhausen/Norheim

5 Georg Stegmann RTTV TuS Nackenheim

5 Reinhold Stein TTVR TTG Biebernheim/Niederburg

9 Thomas Berg TTVR TuS Sohren

9 Michael Caspari TTVR TTF Asbacher Land

9 Peter Schmitz TTVR SG Weißenth.-Kettig

9 Michael Walczuch RTTV TuS Nackenheim

13 Uli Brust TTVR Bombogen SFC

13 Harald Hansen TTVR Bombogen SFC

13 Martin Leschinger TTVR TuS Sohren

13 Bernd Schlarb TTVR SV Kirschroth

17 Christoph Hansen TTVR Bombogen SFC

17 Holger Janssen TTVR SG TV J.Brachb./DJK Mudersb.

17 Alexander Lüdke TTVR TuS Neuerkirch/Külz

17 Helge Meyer RTTV SV Bingerbrück

21 Manfred Kirsch TTVR TTSG Niederhausen/Norheim

Senioren 50 Doppel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Markus Ströher/Andreas Holz TTVR Spfr. Höhr-Grenzhausen / VfL Kirchen

2 Heiko Aulmann/Erik Decker TTVR/RTTV SV Winterwerb / DJK Bingen-Büdesheim

3 Thomas Weiler/Achim Greber TTVR TTC Mülheim-Urmitz/Bhf

3 Jörn Klappstein/Frank Rothhaß TTVR SSV Hattert / TTG Kalenborn/Altenahr

5 Wolfgang Erker/Michael Groß RTTV/TTVR 1. FSV Mainz 05 / SG Birkenfeld/Heimbach

5 Stefan Kegel/Christian Oder RTTV TG Wallertheim / TSG Groß-Winternheim
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RTTVR EM Senioren
Sohren / 04.01. - 05.01.2020

Platzierungen

Senioren 50 Einzel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Achim Greber TTVR TTC Mülheim-Urmitz/Bhf

2 Markus Ströher TTVR Spfr. Höhr-Grenzhausen

3 Christian Oder RTTV TSG Groß-Winternheim

3 Frank Rothhaß TTVR TTG Kalenborn/Altenahr

5 Wolfgang Erker RTTV 1. FSV Mainz 05

5 Thomas Weiler TTVR TTC Mülheim-Urmitz/Bhf

7 Heiko Aulmann TTVR SV Winterwerb

7 Michael Groß TTVR SG Birkenfeld/Heimbach

7 Stefan Kegel RTTV TG Wallertheim

10 Erik Decker RTTV DJK Bingen-Büdesheim

10 Jörn Klappstein TTVR SSV Hattert

Senioren 60 0-1550 Doppel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Karl Sauerbeck/Ralf-Peter Vinzens TTVR TTG Bollenbach-Weierbach / SV Dudeldorf

2 Gerd Hilgert/Detlef Bursian TTVR TTV Speicher / TTG GR Trier/Zewen

3 Werner Breitbach/Martin Hennes TTVR TSV Lay / VfL Monzel

3 Klaus Hörter/Wolfgang Molzberger TTVR SG Weißenth.-Kettig / TTG Vallendar/Urbar

Senioren 60 0-1550 Einzel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Ralf-Peter Vinzens TTVR SV Dudeldorf

2 Klaus Hörter TTVR SG Weißenth.-Kettig

3 Werner Breitbach TTVR TSV Lay

3 Wolfgang Molzberger TTVR TTG Vallendar/Urbar

5 Martin Hennes TTVR VfL Monzel

5 Karl Sauerbeck TTVR TTG Bollenbach-Weierbach

7 Gerd Hilgert TTVR TTV Speicher

7 Bertram Molitor TTVR Bombogen SFC

9 Detlef Bursian TTVR TTG GR Trier/Zewen

9 Philip Pearce TTVR SF Nistertal 07

Senioren 60 Doppel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Rolf Dieter Köhler/Lothar Rees TTVR SG Birkenfeld/Heimbach / VfR Simmern

2 Josef Berens/Dieter Uenzen TTVR TuWi Adenau / TTG Pellenz

3 Herbert Barthen/Frank Schmitt RTTV TSV Wackernheim / TTSG Sörgenloch/Zornheim

3 Walter Weil/Michael Werle RTTV/TTVR DJK SV RW Finthen / TTC Grün-Weiss Kirn

5 Dietmar Becker/Heiner Brill TTVR TuS Rheinböllen / SSV Hattert

Senioren 60 Einzel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Rolf Dieter Köhler TTVR SG Birkenfeld/Heimbach

2 Michael Werle TTVR TTC Grün-Weiss Kirn

3 Andreas Holz TTVR VfL Kirchen

3 Dieter Uenzen TTVR TTG Pellenz

5 Herbert Barthen RTTV TSV Wackernheim

5 Walter Weil RTTV DJK SV RW Finthen

7 Josef Berens TTVR TuWi Adenau

7 Heiner Brill TTVR SSV Hattert

7 Frank Schmitt RTTV TTSG Sörgenloch/Zornheim

10 Dietmar Becker TTVR TuS Rheinböllen

10 Lothar Rees TTVR VfR Simmern
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RTTVR EM Senioren
Sohren / 04.01. - 05.01.2020

Platzierungen

Senioren 65 Doppel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Dieter Bläsius/Egon Kreis TTVR SV Trier-Olewig / TTC Talling

2 Wolfgang Klemm/Albert Munk TTVR TuS Fortuna Kottenheim / SV Eintracht Mendig

3 Lothar Zehe/Michael Zehe TTVR TuS Horchheim

3 Wolfgang Hilger/Herbert Zimmermann TTVR/RTTV TTG Pellenz / DJK SV RW Finthen

5 Herwig Brauner/Bernd Dilly TTVR/RTTV TTG Waldalgesheim/Daxweiler / SG Frei-Laubersh./Hack./Winz.

5 Dietmar Vogl/Peter Ermert TTVR SV 09 Alsdorf / TuS Weitefeld-Langenbach

5 Wolfgang Demmer/Hans-Joachim Hellmann TTVR/RTTV SG TV J.Brachb./DJK Mudersb. / ESV Worms

Senioren 65 Einzel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Dieter Bläsius TTVR SV Trier-Olewig

2 Dietmar Vogl TTVR SV 09 Alsdorf

3 Egon Kreis TTVR TTC Talling

3 Klaus Spross RTTV SV Offenheim

5 Peter Ermert TTVR TuS Weitefeld-Langenbach

5 Wolfgang Hilger TTVR TTG Pellenz

5 Michael Zehe TTVR TuS Horchheim

5 Helmut Zwicker RTTV TSV Stadecken/Elsheim

9 Herwig Brauner TTVR TTG Waldalgesheim/Daxweiler

9 Wolfgang Kafthan TTVR DJK Matzen

9 Lothar Zehe TTVR TuS Horchheim

9 Herbert Zimmermann RTTV DJK SV RW Finthen

13 Wolfgang Demmer TTVR SG TV J.Brachb./DJK Mudersb.

13 Hermann Follmann TTVR VfL Monzel

13 Albert Munk TTVR SV Eintracht Mendig

13 Faramarz Radfar TTVR SV Leubsdorf

17 Bernd Dilly RTTV SG Frei-Laubersh./Hack./Winz.

17 Hans-Joachim Hellmann RTTV ESV Worms

Senioren 70 Doppel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Bernd Schuler/Gerd Hilgert TTVR TV Eintracht Cochem / TTV Speicher

2 Friedhelm Paus/Hans-Martin Scheugenpflug TTVR TTG Torney/Engers / SV Olympia Eschelbach

3 Herbert Burghardt/Robert Jost TTVR TuS Sohren

3 Hans-Georg Krämer/Hans-Hermann Orthmann TTVR SSV Hattert / SV 09 Alsdorf

5 Edgar Braner/Lothar Bader RTTV ESV Worms

5 Werner Heck/Alexander Pinus RTTV DJK SV RW Finthen

Senioren 70 Einzel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Bernd Schuler TTVR TV Eintracht Cochem

2 Hans-Hermann Orthmann TTVR SV 09 Alsdorf

3 Werner Heck RTTV DJK SV RW Finthen

3 Friedhelm Paus TTVR TTG Torney/Engers

5 Gerd Hilgert TTVR TTV Speicher

5 Robert Jost TTVR TuS Sohren

5 Hans-Georg Krämer TTVR SSV Hattert

5 Hans-Martin Scheugenpflug TTVR SV Olympia Eschelbach

9 Lothar Bader RTTV ESV Worms

9 Herbert Burghardt TTVR TuS Sohren

9 Wolfgang Klemm TTVR TuS Fortuna Kottenheim

9 Alexander Pinus RTTV DJK SV RW Finthen

13 Edgar Braner RTTV ESV Worms

13 Manfred Jungk TTVR VfL Monzel
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RTTVR EM Senioren
Sohren / 04.01. - 05.01.2020

Platzierungen

Senioren 75 Doppel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Josef Link/Rene Theillout TTVR TTG Torney/Engers / TuS Weitefeld-Langenbach

2 Udo Mülhausen/Hans Roth TTVR TuS Fortuna Kottenheim / SV Eintracht Mendig

3 Volker Große Meininghaus/Wilhelm Lambrich TTVR TTC Ahbach / TTG Torney/Engers

3 Bernd Elfert/Gerhard Theiß TTVR/RTTV TTC Nauort / SG Frei-Laubersh./Hack./Winz.

5 Werner Schüler/Hubertus Schulze-Neuhoff TTVR TuS Sohren / VfL Traben-Trarbach 1861

Senioren 75 Einzel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Josef Link TTVR TTG Torney/Engers

2 Rene Theillout TTVR TuS Weitefeld-Langenbach

3 Helmut Klein TTVR TTG Pellenz

3 Gerhard Theiß RTTV SG Frei-Laubersh./Hack./Winz.

5 Bernd Elfert TTVR TTC Nauort

5 Volker Große Meininghaus TTVR TTC Ahbach

7 Hans Roth TTVR SV Eintracht Mendig

7 Hubertus Schulze-Neuhoff TTVR VfL Traben-Trarbach 1861

Senioren 80 Einzel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Udo Mülhausen TTVR TuS Fortuna Kottenheim

2 Wilhelm Lambrich TTVR TTG Torney/Engers

3 Werner Schüler TTVR TuS Sohren

Seniorinnen 40 Einzel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1

Seniorinnen 50 Doppel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Kyra Gefrörer/Gabriele Roth TTVR SG Tiefenstein/Herborn / TTF Asbacher Land

2 Doris Hannappel/Christiane Kaiser TTVR TTG Willmenrod/Langenhahn

Seniorinnen 50 Einzel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Anja Becker TTVR TuS Rheinböllen

2 Kyra Gefrörer TTVR SG Tiefenstein/Herborn

3 Gabriele Roth TTVR TTF Asbacher Land

4 Christiane Kaiser TTVR TTG Willmenrod/Langenhahn

5 Doris Hannappel TTVR TTG Willmenrod/Langenhahn

Seniorinnen 65 Einzel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1

Seniorinnen 75 Einzel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1

Seniorinnen 80 Einzel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1
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